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SYN 100 
Professional Racing 2-Stroke Oil - Full Synthetic Ester 

 

 

Description 
 

Syn 100 is a superior, full synthetic ester oil for high performance water cooled 2-stroke  

engines of racing motorcycles.  

Provides outstanding lubrication during severe racing conditions and prevents throttle sticking 

in rainy weather. 

Mixture ratio: use the manufacturer's recommended fuel/oil ratio. 

Non-premixed, do not use in oil injection systems.  

Do not mix with other lubricants 

 

Quality level API/CEC: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TC+  

ROC/YAMAHA  

ENGINE TEST 

KARTING  

APPROVED 

BY: 

 

COMMISSION INTERNATIONALE DE KARTING - FIA 

 
 

Available in 

 

Carton of 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application For race, cross, enduro and kart. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

0.920 

145 

18.0 

125 

-36 

226 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


